
ΤΜΗΜΑ ΤΕΧΝΩΝ ΗΧΟΥ ΚΑΙ ΕΙΚΟΝΑΣ

ΥΠΟΜΝΗΜΑ DC: Departmental Coordinator IR:International Relations Office STA (Teaching Staff Mobility)

Χώρα Πανεπιστήμιο Κωδ. Παν/μίου Σχολή/Τμήμα Ιστότοπος Ιδιότητα E-mail Contact Person Παρατηρησεις

ΒΕΛΓΙΟ LUCA School of Arts BRUSSEL43 Facuty of the Arts www.luca-arts.be I.R. wim.aerts@luca-arts.be Wim Aerts
Art & Design yves.knockaert@luca-arts.be Yves Knockaert

ΓΑΛΛΙΑ Ecole Supérieure d’Art- Aix-en-Province F AIX PRO11 www.ecole-art-aix.fr I.R. & Research Coordinator karsenty@ecole-art-aix.fr Julie Karsenty

ΓΕΡΜΑΝΙΑ Hochschule Darmstadt University of Applied Sciences D DARMSTA02 Deptartment of Media http://www.international.h-da.de/en D.C. sabine.breitsameter@h-da.de 

Audio-visual techniques and media production and administration E.I.C. nicole.zuechner@h-da.de Ms Nicole Zuchner

I.R.(Head) lucia.koch@h-da.de Lucia Koch

I.R. Incoming Students

exchange-incoming.international@h-da.de, 

nadja.kindinger@h-da.de Ms Nadja Kindinger

ΙΤΑΛΙΑ Sapienza Universita di Roma I ROMA01 LETTERE E FILOSOFIA,  Audio-visual techniques and media production http://en.uniroma1.it I.R. alberto.guerra@uniroma1.it

Ισχύ μόνο για 2018-19 I.R. Incoming Students erasmusincoming@uniroma1.it

ITAΛIA Universita degli Studi di Roma 3 I ROMA16 Dipartimento Communicazione e Spettacolo http://www.uniroma3.it I.R. celletti@uniroma3.it 

http://www.uniroma3.it/offerta13.php eu-programmes@uniroma3.it 

Incoming Students incoming.students@uniroma3.it

Erasmus Student Mobility Programmes erasmus.agreements@uniroma3.it

DC Performing Arts pravadel@uniroma3.it Veronica Pravaddelli

DC History of Art antonello.frongia@uniroma3.it Antonello Frongia

KYΠΡΟΣ Cyprus University of Technology CY LIMASSO02 Faculty of Applied Arts & Communication www.cut.ac.cy E.I.C. c.chrisostomou@cut.ac.cy 

Incoming students incoming@cut.ac.cy George Nikola

www.cut.ac.cy/erasmus/data D.C. nicos.souleles@cut.ac.cy

I.R. stavroulla.antoniou@cut.ac.cy/ erasmus@cut.ac.cy Stavroula Antoniou

ΠΟΡΤΟΓΑΛΙΑ Universidade de Aveiro P AVEIRO01 Communication & Arts http://www.ua.pt/ca D.C. raposo@ua.pt  Prof. Rui Raposo Erasmus coordinator

Exchange Coordinator  Susana Duarte

Audio-visual techniques and media production http://www.ua.pt/ensino/# I.R.(Head)& Nomination Process, online application process gri@ua.pt Niall Power

ΤΣΕΧΙΑ Tomas Bata University CZ ZLIN01 Fac. of Multimedia Communications http://www.utb.cz I.R. eprokopova@fmk.utb.cz Eva Prokopova

Incoming students bycek@rektorat.utb.cz

Outgoing students foldynova@rektorat.utb.cz Ms Marketa Foldynova
http://www.utb.cz/fmk D.C. vodicka@fmk.utb.cz Mgr.Richard Vodicka

ΠΟΡΤΟΓΑΛΙΑ Universidad de Lisboa P LISBOA109 Fac.of Sciences www.ulisboa.pt I.R. internacional@fc.ul.pt Ana Matos

D.C. opombo@fc.ul.pt Prof. Olga Pombo

ΣΛΟΒΕΝΙΑ Alma Mater Europaea-ISH SI LJUBLJA39 Strategic Communication Management, Humanities www.almamater.si I.R. international@almamater.si

MONO STAFF I.R.(Head) tanja.angleitner@almamater.si Tanja Angleitner Sagadin

Audio Technology IR duncan.harcus@gcu.ac.uk

ΣΚΩΤΙΑ Glasgow Caledonian University UK GLASGOW08 Incoming students incomingstudents@gcu.ac.uk

E.I.C. zapletal@czs.muni.cz Stefanska Pavla

ΤΣΕΧΙΑ Masaryk University -Dept.of Musicology CZ BRNO05 Faculty of Arts - Dept. of Musicology http://www.muni.cz I.R. ois@czs.muni.cz

Erasmus mobility honzikova@czs.muni.cz

Institutional Agreements buresova@czs.muni.cz

(Συνεργασία και με ΤΜΣ) http://ois.muni.cz D.C. spacek@phil.muni.cz 

ΦΙΛΑΝΔΙΑ Karelia University of Applied Sciences SF JOENSUU09 Music and Performing Arts http://www.karelia.fi/en D.C. hannele.niskanen@karelia.fi

E.I.C.(Erasmus Institutional Coordinator) katriina.korhonen@karelia.fi, international@karelia.fi Ms Ktrinina Korhonen

ΦΙΛΑΝΔΙΑ Tampere University of Applied Sciences (TAMK) SF TAMPERE06 Fine Arts http://www.tamk.fi/en I.R.(Head) international.office@tamk.fi Kirsi Jokipakka
From 1 January 2019, staffexchange@tamk.fi

the Tampere University of Technology, University of Tampere Incoming students incoming.students@tamk.fi Marika Kyllonen

and Tampere University of Applied Sciences will join Outgoing students

outgoing.students@tamk.fi, eeva.heikkila@tamk.fi, 

susanna.a.saarinen@tamk.fi Eva Heikkila, Susanna Saarinen

forces in order to develop a new kind of operation in the Finnish Higher Education 

ΤΟΥΡΚΙΑ Sakarya University TR SAKARYA01 Fine Arts http://www.ebs.sakarya.edu.tr I.R. (Iner-institutional Agreements and Projects) secila@sakarya.edu.tr Secil Aslan

E.I.C.(Erasmus Institutional Coordinator) erasmus@sakarya.edu.tr Assist.Prof. Dr. Nesrin Kenar

D.C. erasmus@sakarya.edu.tr Neriman Kanbur

ΜΑΛΤΑ University of Malta MT MALTA01 Συνεργασία με δυο Τμήματα http://www.um.edu.mt/int-eu/erasmusplus I.R. erasmus@um.edu.mt

του Πανεπιστημίου (δυο Διμερή Συμβόλαια): I.R.(Head) stefania.fabri@um.edu.mt Ms Stefania Fabri

Faculty of Social Wellbeing/Gender Studies και Digital Arts stefania.agius-fabri@um.edu.mt

deborahkelleher@riam.ie
sineadheyenga@riam.ie
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